LT Series
Designer Combination Emergency Lighting Unit/LED Exit Sign
  1 Available only with remote capacity and damp location models
  2 Available with remote capacity (LTUXX3) models without Spectron only
  3 Operates with 24-volt AC or DC fire alarm panels
  4 -FAP, -FM or-AF options may not be specified together
  5 Not available with -03L(LED) option
  6 Not available with Spectron Self-Diagnostics

LZRSB0603L (3W LED)
FEATURES
oRDERIng gUIDE
  WgTW Wireguard (wall mount)
  WgTC Wireguard (ceiling or end mount)
FTSMKW Side mount field kit (white)
FTSMKB  Side mount field kit (black)
PMLZTW 12½" Pendant mounting kit (white)
PMLZTB  12½" Pendant mounting kit (black)
ACCESSoRIES (order separately)
Catalog Number
Comments Type
LT
Model
LT
  U Universal
   Single/
   Double
  Face
Faces
U
  R  Red
 g  Green
Letter Color
  W  White
  B  Black
Housing Finish
 Blank  None
 I  Spectron®
    Self-test/
    Self-diagnostic
    Electronics 1
Self-Diagnostics
 Blank  Standard Model
 3  Remote Capacity
   Model
  D  Damp Location
    Model 5
Application
  Blank 5W Halogen lamps
  -03L 3W LED Lamp 6
 -0 Unit supplied without
   lampheads 2
  -FAP Fire alarm panel
  interface 3, 4, 7
  -FM Flasher module 4, 7
  -AF Alarm/Flasher module 4, 7
 -24K 220-240VAC,
   60 Hz operation
  -SA "SALIDA" stencil face
Options
Dual-Lite • www.dual-lite.com
A Hubbell Lighting, Inc. brand with representatives’ offices in principal cities throughout North America.
Copyright© Hubbell Lighting Inc., All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. 0601470 B   8/10
  LT Series
Standard Features:
•	 External push-to-test switch and AC-ON indicator
• Exit Sign Letters: 6" height, ¾" stroke
•	 Snap-in directional chevrons in Exit Sign
•	 Low voltage disconnect
•	 Transformer isolation
•	 AC lockout
•	 Temperature compensated charger circuitry
•	 MR16 Halogen lamp with rated 200 hour life
•	 Battery recharge time within UL specifications
optional Features:
•	 Spectron® self-test/self-diagnostic circuitry monitors lamp status, lamp load transfer circuitry
and battery capacity; displays any fault detected via a flashing code.  Automatically runs periodic
diagnostic routines to ensure unit readiness.  Multicolor LED indicates fault condition and
charging status.
•	 LED MR16 lamps rated at 50,000 hour life expectancy.
•	 Available without integral lamp heads for added run time or remote capacity operation.
operating Temperature Range: